Coffee

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino

Flat White

Cafe Latte

Dirty Chai Latte
Decaf extra charge
Cafe Mocha

Red Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte

Baby Chino

Iced Coffee

Coffee Milkshake
Milkshakes
strawberry, chocolate, bubblegum, vanilla, banana or lime
Almond or Oat Milk

Rock Shandy or Steelworks

Gin and Tonic

Strawberry Dagqiuri/ Virgin

Mimosa - fresh orange juice with sparkling wine

Beer

Castle Lite/ Black label

Windhoek Lager/ Jack Black/ Heineken/ Non-Alcoholic
Ciders

Savanna Lemon/ Dry

Hunters Dry

Wine

Alvis Drift (Breede River Valley etc)
Sauvignon Blanc / Chenin / Chardonnay
Pinotage Rosé

Merlot or Pinotage

Glass of Bubbly

Buitenverwachting (Constantia)
Buiten Blanc or Buiten Rose

Corkage charged @ R75.00 per bottle

R25/ R35
R35/ R40
R35/ R40
R40
R40
R50
R8
R50
R40
R40
R45
R20
R55
R60
R50

R12

R60
R75
R75/ R50
R75

R40
R45

R48
R48

R65/ R210
R65/ R210
R65 / R220
R95/ R380

R70/ R240

Café at CHART FARM

MENU
Lunch served fromv 1200 till 1 5h00

Chicken & Mushroom Pie

served with salad

Spinach & Feta Quiche

served with salad

Quiche Lorraine
served with salad

Smoked Salmon Wrap
Salmon, lettuce, tomato, red onions, avocado & cream cheese
served with side salad

Smoked Salmon Salad
Salmon roses served with cream cheese, avocado, capers, red onion & rocket

Asian Chicken Salad
Teriyaki grilled chicken served with lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
red cabbage, red onion, shredded carrots, avocado & sesame seeds

Roasted Butternut & Beetroot Salad
with lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomato, pumpkin seeds, avo, radish & feta

Cafeé Burgers

All Burgers (180g) served with wedges & coleslaw

Original Cheese Burger

Bacon & Cheese Burger

Beef Burger topped with mushroom sauce

Spicy Jalepeno Beef Burger topped with cheese & bacon
Prego grilled chicken breast burger topped with sautéd onion
Vegan plant based burger topped with sliced avocado

A 12% service fee will be charged for 8 persons & more

4‘{7’

R145
R130
R140

R195

R185

R145

R130

R130
R155
R135
R160
R120
R120



Sides
Wedges

House salad
Fried egg
Bacon

Sliced avocado
Jalapeiio
Chicken

Toasted Sandwiches
White, wholewheat, sourdough served with a side salad.
Gluten Free Bread @ extra R20

Chicken Mayo
Cheese and tomato
Bacon, cheese and tomato

Open sandwich with sliced avo, salmon, red onion
& capers

Café Deluxe: Chicken Mayo, bacon, fried egg, cheese,
tomato, lettuce & red onion

Croissants

BCLT - bacon, cheese, lettuce & tomato
Cheese & tomato

Salmon, cream cheese and avo

Plain croissant with jam, butter and cheese

R30
R45
R12
R30
R25
R15
R40

R105

R85

R95
R195

R145

R120
R95
R210
R75

Homemade Cakes and Tarts

Apple Crumble, served with cream or ice cream
Carrot Cake

Cheese Cake

Chocolate Cake

Red Velvet Cake

Lemon Meringue

Milktart

2 Scones, served with butter, cream and jam
Add cheese

Dilmah Tea Selection
English Breakfast Earl Grey
Natural Rooibos
Ginger & Honey

Chamomile

Raw Pressed Juices

Carrot Juice:

carrot, apple, orange, granadilla & ginger
Beetroot Juice:

apple, beetroot, raspberry, orange, carrot & ginger
Spinach Juice:

spinach, apple, cucumber, kale & mint

Beverages
Assorted Cold Drinks

Mixer drinks (lemonade/ tonic /soda/ ginger ale)
Bos Iced Tea (Peach / Lemon)

Still or Sparkling Water (500ml)

Still or Sparkling Water (1 litre)

Cordials - Lime, Cola or Passion Fruit

Appletiser / Grapetiser

Glass of 100% Fruit Juice (Orange/ Apple/ Cranberry)
Jug of Orange Juice

Mimosa - fresh orange juice with sparkling wine

Green Tea / Peppermint

R75
R70
R75
R65
R70
R70
R60

R70
R10

R30

R65

R35
R30
R45
R30
R50
R10
R45
R40
R100
R75



