<u>Coffee</u>		Caffar CHARTEAN	7) <i>(</i> 7	
Espresso	R25/ R35	Café at Chart Farm		
Americano	R35/ R40			
Cappuccino	R35/ R40	$\mathcal{MENU}$		
Flat White	R40	0 720 , 02		
Cafe Latte	R40	Lunch served from 12h00 till 15h00	40	
Dirty Chai Latte	R50	·	1	
Decaf extra charge	R8	Chicken & Mushroom Pie	R145	
Cafe Mocha	R50	served with salad		
Red Cappuccino	R40	Served Willisanda		
Hot Chocolate	R40	Spinach & Feta Quiche	R130	
Chai Latte	R45	served with salad		
Baby Chino	R20			
Iced Coffee	R55	Quiche Lorraine	R140	
Coffee Milkshake	R60	served with salad		
Milkshakes	R50			
strawberry, chocolate, bubblegum, vanilla, banana or lime		Smoked Salmon Wrap	R195	
Almond or Oat Milk	R12	Salmon, lettuce, tomato, red onions, avocado & cream cheese served with side salad		
Rock Shandy or Steelworks	R60	Smoked Salmon Salad	R185	
Gin and Tonic	R75	Salmon roses served with cream cheese, avocado, capers, red onion & rocket		
Strawberry Daqiuri/ Virgin	R75/ R50	, , ,		
Mimosa - fresh orange juice with sparkling wine	R75	Asian Chicken Salad	R145	
Beer		Teriyaki grilled chicken served with lettuce, tomato, cucumber,		
Castle Lite/ Black label	R40	red cabbage, red onion, shredded carrots, avocado & sesame seeds		
Windhoek Lager/ Jack Black/ Heineken/ Non-Alcoholic	R45	Decated Duttemout C Dectuest Caled	D120	
Ciders		Roasted Butternut & Beetroot Salad with lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomato, pumpkin seeds, avo, radish & feta	R130	
Savanna Lemon/ Dry	R48	with lettuce, cucumber, therry tomato, pumpkin seeds, avo, radish & Jeta		
Hunters Dry	R48	Café Burana		
		<u>Café Burgers</u>		
Wine		All Burgers (180g) served with wedges & coleslaw		
Alvis Drift (Breede River Valley etc)				
Sauvignon Blanc / Chenin / Chardonnay	R65/ R210	Original Cheese Burger	R130	
Pinotage Rosé	R65/R210	Bacon & Cheese Burger	R155	
Merlot or Pinotage	R65 / R220	Beef Burger topped with mushroom sauce	R135	
Glass of Bubbly	R95/ R380	Spicy Jalepeno Beef Burger topped with cheese & bacon	R160	
		Prego grilled chicken breast burger topped with sautéd onion	R120	
Buitenverwachting (Constantia)		Vegan plant based burger topped with sliced avocado	R120	
Buiten Blanc <b>or</b> Buiten Rose <b>Corkage charged @ R75.00 per bottle</b>	R70/ R240	A 12% service fee will be charged for 8 persons & mor	е	

Sides Wedges House salad Fried egg Bacon Sliced avocado Jalapeño Chicken	R30 R45 R12 R30 R25 R15	Homemade Cakes and Tarts  Apple Crumble, served with cream or ice cream Carrot Cake Cheese Cake Chocolate Cake Red Velvet Cake Lemon Meringue Milktart 2 Scones, served with butter, cream and jam Add cheese		R75 R70 R75 R65 R70 R70 R60 R70
<u>Toasted Sandwiches</u> White, wholewheat, sourdough served with a side salad. Gluten Free Bread @ extra R20		<b>Dilmah Tea Selection</b> English Breakfast Natural Rooibos Ginger & Honey	Earl Grey Green Tea / Peppermint Chamomile	R30
Chicken Mayo	R105	Davis Dungand Issiana		DCE
Cheese and tomato	R85	Raw Pressed Juices Carrot Juice:		R65
Bacon, cheese and tomato	R95	carrot, apple, orange, granadilla & ginger		
Open sandwich with sliced avo, salmon, red onion & capers	R195	Beetroot Juice: apple, beetroot, raspberry, orange, carrot & ginger		
Café Deluxe: Chicken Mayo, bacon, fried egg, cheese, tomato, lettuce & red onion	R145	Spinach Juice: spinach, apple, cucumber, kale & mint		
Croissants  BCLT - bacon, cheese, lettuce & tomato Cheese & tomato Salmon, cream cheese and avo Plain croissant with jam, butter and cheese	R120 R95 R210 R75	Assorted Cold Drinks Mixer drinks (lemonade/ tonic /soda/ ginger ale) Bos Iced Tea (Peach / Lemon) Still or Sparkling Water (500ml) Still or Sparkling Water (1 litre) Cordials - Lime, Cola or Passion Fruit Appletiser / Grapetiser Glass of 100% Fruit Juice (Orange/ Apple/ Cranberry) Jug of Orange Juice Mimosa - fresh orange juice with sparkling wine		R35 R30 R45 R30 R50 R10 R45 R40 R100